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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТАРКОВА Власта МОС  V  2  0  0  0  0 0,167 -16 6 7

ТОРОПЦЕВА Полина МОО  2  2  1  1  V  0 0,167 -12 10 6

ПОПОВА Варвара МОС  V  V  0  0  V  0 0,500 -7 12 4

БУЛАВКИНА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 12 20 2

ВОЛОЧЕЙ Алина РОС  V  V  V  3  V  1 0,667 10 20 3

САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ  V  2  3  0  1  0 0,167 -10 10 5

КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 24 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V V3 1,000 14 23 1

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  2  0  V  1  V  V 0,500 -5 15 4

ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ  3  V  V  V  V V2 0,833 15 21 2

ГАЙНУТДИНОВА Карина МОС  1  3  0  1  V  V 0,333 -7 13 5

ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ  1  V  0  V V3  V 0,667 4 16 3

БОЛТЫШЕНКОВА Виктория СМО  0  2  1  3  0  0 0,000 -17 6 7

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья МОО  2  3  1  1  2  V 0,167 -4 13 6

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОРОКИНА Юлиана МОС  0  0  0  2  0  V 0,167 -14 6 6

МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V  2  2  V V2  V 0,667 7 18 3

СЮТКИНА Илона СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  V V3  1 V3 V3  V 0,833 9 18 2

ДОЛГИХ Елизавета ВРЖ  V  1  0  1  2  V 0,333 -5 12 5

ИЛЬДЕМЕНОВА Юлия СПБ  V  1  0  2  V  V 0,500 2 15 4

КОРЗИНА Жанна ТВЕ  0  2  0  0  0  2 0,000 -20 4 7

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС  3  1  V  V V3  1 0,500 1 16 4

ВОЛКОВА Вероника МОО  V  0  V  0  0  0 0,333 -10 8 5

ПАЛЬМИРИНА Алена СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ЩЕРБАКОВА Валерия МОС  0  2  0  V  0  0 0,167 -16 6 7

МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО  1 V1  0  2  1  1 0,167 -14 6 6

ХАЛИНА Мария КУР  2  V  3  V  V  2 0,500 7 19 3

БАСКАКОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 13 21 2

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВА Елизавета МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 22 2

СОЛОВЬЕВА Лидия СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

НУГУМАНОВА Ульяна БАШ  0  1  V  3  2  V 0,333 -5 14 5

МОСАНОВА Полина МОС  0  0  0  0  2  2 0,000 -18 4 7

АГАПИТОВА Наталья СВЕ  0  1  V  V  V  3 0,500 -2 16 3

ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО  1  1  V V3  3  V 0,500 -2 16 3

СКУЛАКОВА Алиса МОО  2  0  3 V3  V  2 0,333 -7 14 6

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 24.03.2017 16:18



XIX Весенний всероссийский турнир &quot;Юность Москвы&quot; (2003-2005)

Группы, тур №1

страница 2/3

Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС V3  V  1  V  2  V 0,667 2 18 4

ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ  2  V V2  3  V  V 0,667 9 19 1

САХНО София МОО  0  1  0  1  1  1 0,000 -20 4 7

КРЕВСКИХ Татьяна МОС  V  1  V V3  V  1 0,667 7 17 2

БОТАШЕВА Полина СПБ  3  V  V  2  V  2 0,500 4 19 5

ГУЛИЧЕВА Валерия ВРЖ  V  0  V  1  1  3 0,333 -6 13 6

ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР  3  1  V  V V3  V 0,667 4 19 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУШЕВА Софья МОС  0  1  V  0  0  3 0,167 -15 8 7

МОЛДАВАНОВА Виктория СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 23 1

БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 10 22 2

ВЕЛИЧКО Софья МОС  3  1  V  1  0 V3 0,333 -8 12 5

ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ  V  1  2  V  2 V3 0,500 1 16 4

ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МОО  V  1  1  V  V  V 0,667 7 18 3

ЕРМИЛИНА Юлия МОО  V  0  1  2  2  1 0,167 -11 10 6

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БИРЮЛИНА Евдокия МОС  2  3  2  2  3  3 0,000 -9 15 7

КАЗАНЦЕВА Элина МОО  V  V  V  2  1  V 0,667 5 19 3

КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ  V  0  0  0  0  0 0,167 -19 4 6

ЯРЫШЕВА Александра МОС  V  2  V  0  3  1 0,333 -4 14 5

ШАТАЛИНА Маргарита СПБ  V V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 23 1

ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 8 21 2

КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ  V  3  V  V  2  2 0,500 3 19 4

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОРОНКИНА Мария МОС  1  1  0  V  3 0,200 -6 9 5

КОРСАКОВА Софья МОС V3  3  0  V  V 0,600 2 14 3

ЛЕБЕДИНСКАЯ Алиса СПБ  V  V  2  0  V 0,600 3 14 2

ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО V1  V V3 V3  V 1,000 11 15 1

ДРОГАН Софья КУР  3  3  V  1 V3 0,400 1 14 4

КОЖЕВНИКОВА Аглая МОО  V  0  0  1  2 0,200 -11 7 6

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЖУКОВА Полина МОС  2  1  0  1  2 0,000 -12 6 6

ЩЕГЛОВА Елизавета МОС V3  2  V  1  0 0,400 -6 10 5

МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  V V3  2  3  0 0,400 -3 12 4

СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  3  V  V  0 0,600 3 15 3

КОРЖАКОВА София КУР  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 8 18 2

БУТТАЕВА Дарина СПБ V3  V  V  V  1 0,800 10 16 1

Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАРКОВА Олеся МОС  0  0  0  1  1 0,000 -18 2 6

АГЕЕВА Полина КУР  V  0 V3  2 V2 0,600 2 11 4

САФИНА Рената БАШ  V  V  V  0  1 0,600 2 13 3

АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  1  3  V  0 0,400 -2 12 5

КУЛЯБИНА Валерия МОО  V V3  V  3  1 0,600 4 15 2

ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 12 17 1
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Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕРОХИНА Валерия КРА  1  V  1  V  3 0,400 1 13 4

ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 9 17 1

ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  1  V V3  V  V 0,800 7 16 2

ИСАЕВА Софья МОО V2  3  1  V  V 0,600 6 14 3

БЕЛОУСОВА Анастасия МОС  1  0  2  0  1 0,000 -15 4 6

ГАВРИЛОВА Александра МОС  V  0  1  0 V3 0,400 -8 8 5

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХРАМЧЕНКО Анна МОС  1  1  3 V2  V 0,400 -3 11 5

НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  V  1  3  V  V 0,600 5 16 2

БАЗЮКОВА Ирина СПБ  V V2 V2  V  V 1,000 12 16 1

ЛАБУСОВА Валерия КУР  V  V  1 V1  1 0,600 1 11 3

ЦЕЛУКОВСКАЯ Екатерина ТВЕ  1  1  0  0  0 0,000 -13 2 6

АЛОЯН Аида ARM  1  3  1 V2  V 0,400 -2 11 4

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС  2  V  0  V  V 0,600 0 14 4

ГАЙСИНА Диана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

МАРТИРОСЯН Анна РОС  0  3  1  3  0 0,000 -13 7 6

ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО  V  0  V  1  V 0,600 4 13 2

МОИСЕЕВА Анна МОО  3  0  V  V  V 0,600 1 15 3

ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СПБ  3  1  V  0  2 0,200 -6 10 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 1,000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 СЮТКИНА Илона СВЕ 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 ПАЛЬМИРИНА Алена СПБ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 СОЛОВЬЕВА Лидия СПБ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ШАТАЛИНА Маргарита СПБ 1,000 16 23 квалифицирован
6 НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС 1,000 14 23 квалифицирован
7 ГАЙСИНА Диана БАШ 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
8 БАЗЮКОВА Ирина СПБ 1,000 12 16 квалифицирован
9 ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО 1,000 11 15 квалифицирован

10 МОЛДАВАНОВА Виктория СПБ 0,833 16 23 квалифицирован
11 ИВАНОВА Елизавета МОС 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован
12 ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ 0,833 15 21 квалифицирован
13 БАСКАКОВА Надежда МОО 0,833 13 21 квалифицирован
14 БУЛАВКИНА Александра СПБ 0,833 12 20 квалифицирован
15 БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР 0,833 10 22 квалифицирован
16 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0,833 9 18 квалифицирован
17 ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО 0,833 8 21 квалифицирован
18 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0,800 12 17 квалифицирован
19 БУТТАЕВА Дарина СПБ 0,800 10 16 квалифицирован
20 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС 0,800 9 17 квалифицирован
21 КОРЖАКОВА София КУР 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
22 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 0,800 7 16 квалифицирован
23 ВОЛОЧЕЙ Алина РОС 0,667 10 20 квалифицирован
24 ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ 0,667 9 19 квалифицирован
25 ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МОО 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован
25 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован
27 КРЕВСКИХ Татьяна МОС 0,667 7 17 квалифицирован
28 КАЗАНЦЕВА Элина МОО 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
29 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР 0,667 4 19 квалифицирован
30 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 0,667 4 16 квалифицирован
31 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС 0,667 2 18 квалифицирован
32 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0,600 6 14 квалифицирован
33 НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО 0,600 5 16 квалифицирован
34 КУЛЯБИНА Валерия МОО 0,600 4 15 квалифицирован
35 ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО 0,600 4 13 квалифицирован
36 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0,600 3 15 квалифицирован
37 ЛЕБЕДИНСКАЯ Алиса СПБ 0,600 3 14 квалифицирован
38 КОРСАКОВА Софья МОС 0,600 2 14 квалифицирован
39 САФИНА Рената БАШ 0,600 2 13 квалифицирован
40 АГЕЕВА Полина КУР 0,600 2 11 квалифицирован
41 МОИСЕЕВА Анна МОО 0,600 1 15 квалифицирован
42 ЛАБУСОВА Валерия КУР 0,600 1 11 квалифицирован
43 ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС 0,600 0 14 квалифицирован
44 ХАЛИНА Мария КУР 0,500 7 19 квалифицирован
45 БОТАШЕВА Полина СПБ 0,500 4 19 квалифицирован
46 КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ 0,500 3 19 квалифицирован
47 ИЛЬДЕМЕНОВА Юлия СПБ 0,500 2 15 квалифицирован
48 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
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48 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
50 АГАПИТОВА Наталья СВЕ 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован
50 ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован
52 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 0,500 -5 15 квалифицирован
53 ПОПОВА Варвара МОС 0,500 -7 12 квалифицирован
54 ДРОГАН Софья КУР 0,400 1 14 квалифицирован
55 ЕРОХИНА Валерия КРА 0,400 1 13 квалифицирован
56 АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,400 -2 12 квалифицирован
57 АЛОЯН Аида ARM 0,400 -2 11 квалифицирован
58 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0,400 -3 12 квалифицирован
59 ХРАМЧЕНКО Анна МОС 0,400 -3 11 квалифицирован
60 ЩЕГЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0,400 -6 10 квалифицирован
61 ГАВРИЛОВА Александра МОС 0,400 -8 8 квалифицирован
62 ЯРЫШЕВА Александра МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
63 НУГУМАНОВА Ульяна БАШ 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован
64 ДОЛГИХ Елизавета ВРЖ 0,333 -5 12 квалифицирован
65 ГУЛИЧЕВА Валерия ВРЖ 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован
66 СКУЛАКОВА Алиса МОО 0,333 -7 14 квалифицирован
67 ГАЙНУТДИНОВА Карина МОС 0,333 -7 13 квалифицирован
68 ВЕЛИЧКО Софья МОС 0,333 -8 12 квалифицирован
69 ВОЛКОВА Вероника МОО 0,333 -10 8 квалифицирован
70 ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СПБ 0,200 -6 10 квалифицирован
71 ВОРОНКИНА Мария МОС 0,200 -6 9 квалифицирован
72 КОЖЕВНИКОВА Аглая МОО 0,200 -11 7 квалифицирован

73 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья МОО 0,167 -4 13 выбывший
74 САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ 0,167 -10 10 выбывший
75 ЕРМИЛИНА Юлия МОО 0,167 -11 10 выбывший
76 ТОРОПЦЕВА Полина МОО 0,167 -12 10 выбывший
77 МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО 0,167 -14 6 выбывший
77 СОРОКИНА Юлиана МОС 0,167 -14 6 выбывший
79 БУШЕВА Софья МОС 0,167 -15 8 выбывший
80 СТАРКОВА Власта МОС 0,167 -16 6 выбывший
80 ЩЕРБАКОВА Валерия МОС 0,167 -16 6 выбывший
82 КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ 0,167 -19 4 выбывший
83 БИРЮЛИНА Евдокия МОС 0,000 -9 15 выбывший
84 ЖУКОВА Полина МОС 0,000 -12 6 выбывший
85 МАРТИРОСЯН Анна РОС 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
86 ЦЕЛУКОВСКАЯ Екатерина ТВЕ 0,000 -13 2 выбывший
87 БЕЛОУСОВА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -15 4 выбывший
88 БОЛТЫШЕНКОВА Виктория СМО 0,000 -17 6 выбывший
89 МОСАНОВА Полина МОС 0,000 -18 4 выбывший
90 МАРКОВА Олеся МОС 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
91 КОРЗИНА Жанна ТВЕ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
91 САХНО София МОО 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
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